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Title

Laura

April In Paris

Autumn In New York

East Of The Sun

Dancing In The Dark
Easy To Love

Everything Happens to Me
| Didn't Know What Time It Was
Vitus Labrusca

jumping at the woodside
lester leaps in

boogie woogie

dickie's dream

moten swing

taxi war dance

rock a bye basie

jump for me

Pres Returns

Louise

Taking A Chance On Love
cherokee

Bloomdido

An Oscar For Treadwell [Master Ta...

Mohawk [Master Take]

My Melancholy Baby [Master Take]
Leap Frog [Master Take]

Relaxin' With Lee [Master Take]
Overtime Alternate Take

Victory Ball Alternate Take

Miles Davis Sextet - The Serpent's...

Blues Jam No.2

Time
3:28
3:15
3:31
3:35
3:14
3:33
3:18
3:22
0:33
3:14
3:18
3:18
3:16
2:27
2:55
3:09
3:17
6:18
5:19
5:11
6:04
3:28
3:26
3:38
3:27
2:32
2:45
4:34
4:16
712

5:59

Overlooked 8-24-2021

32 songs, 2.1 hours, 264.6 MB

Album

Charlie Parker with Strings
Charlie Parker with Strings
Charlie Parker with Strings
Charlie Parker with Strings
Charlie Parker with Strings
Charlie Parker with Strings
Charlie Parker with Strings
Charlie Parker with Strings

Downtown Castles Can Never Blo...

Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...
Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...
Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...
Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...
Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...
Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...
Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...

Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...

Pres & Teddy
Pres & Teddy
Pres & Teddy

Count Basie Orchestra with Lester...

Bird And Diz (+3)
Bird And Diz (+3)
Bird And Diz (+3)
Bird And Diz (+3)
Bird And Diz (+3)
Bird And Diz (+3)
The Metronome All-Star Bands

The Metronome All-Star Bands

Rara Avis (Rare Bird)
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Artist

Charlie Parker

Charlie Parker

Charlie Parker

Charlie Parker

Charlie Parker

Charlie Parker

Charlie Parker

Charlie Parker

Ben LaMar Gay

Count Basie & His Orchestra

Count Basie & His Orchestra

Count Basie & His Orchestra

Count Basie & His Orchestra

Count Basie & His Orchestra

Count Basie & His Orchestra

Count Basie & His Orchestra

Count Basie & His Orchestra

The Lester Young & Teddy Wilson...
The Lester Young & Teddy Wilson...
The Lester Young & Teddy Wilson...
Count Basie & His Orchestra
Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
The Metronome All-Star Bands

The Metronome All-Star Bands

Charlie Parker
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32 Lester Leaps In 12:14 Bird: The Original Recordings Of C... Charlie Parker



