

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Laura	3:28	Charlie Parker with Strings	Charlie Parker
2	April In Paris	3:15	Charlie Parker with Strings	Charlie Parker
3	Autumn In New York	3:31	Charlie Parker with Strings	Charlie Parker
4	East Of The Sun	3:35	Charlie Parker with Strings	Charlie Parker
5	Dancing In The Dark	3:14	Charlie Parker with Strings	Charlie Parker
6	Easy To Love	3:33	Charlie Parker with Strings	Charlie Parker
7	Everything Happens to Me	3:18	Charlie Parker with Strings	Charlie Parker
8	I Didn't Know What Time It Was	3:22	Charlie Parker with Strings	Charlie Parker
9	Vitus Labrusca	0:33	Downtown Castles Can Never Blo	Ben LaMar Gay
10	jumping at the woodside	3:14	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
11	lester leaps in	3:18	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
12	boogie woogie	3:18	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
13	dickie's dream	3:16	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
14	moten swing	2:27	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
15	taxi war dance	2:55	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
16	rock a bye basie	3:09	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
17	jump for me	3:17	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
18	Pres Returns	6:18	Pres & Teddy	The Lester Young & Teddy Wilson
19	Louise	5:19	Pres & Teddy	The Lester Young & Teddy Wilson
20	Taking A Chance On Love	5:11	Pres & Teddy	The Lester Young & Teddy Wilson
21	cherokee	6:04	Count Basie Orchestra with Lester	Count Basie & His Orchestra
22	Bloomdido	3:28	Bird And Diz (+3)	Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
23	An Oscar For Treadwell [Master Ta	3:26	Bird And Diz (+3)	Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
24	Mohawk [Master Take]	3:38	Bird And Diz (+3)	Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
25	My Melancholy Baby [Master Take]	3:27	Bird And Diz (+3)	Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
26	Leap Frog [Master Take]	2:32	Bird And Diz (+3)	Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
27	Relaxin' With Lee [Master Take]	2:45	Bird And Diz (+3)	Charlie Parker & Dizzy Gillespie
28	Overtime Alternate Take	4:34	The Metronome All-Star Bands	The Metronome All-Star Bands
29	Victory Ball Alternate Take	4:16	The Metronome All-Star Bands	The Metronome All-Star Bands
30	Miles Davis Sextet - The Serpent's	7:12		
31	Blues Jam No.2	5:59	Rara Avis (Rare Bird)	Charlie Parker



Title	Time Album	Artist
32 Lester Leaps In	12:14 Bird: The Original Recordings Of C	Charlie Parker